Round 3 EVENT: 53rd Cotswold Open DATE: Sun 28th May 2023 TIME: 10:00

Board Vv Black
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Date Rating

2023-05-28 2500
2023-05-28 2117
2023-05-28 2240
2023-05-28 1893
2023-05-28 2239
2023-05-28 2056
2023-05-28 2088
2023-05-28 2142
2023-05-28 1980
2023-05-28 1986
2023-05-28 2030
2023-05-28 1897
2023-05-28 1989
2023-05-28 1841
2023-05-28 1831
2023-05-28 1811
2023-05-28 1717
2023-05-28 1840
2023-05-28 1803
2023-05-28 1619
2023-05-28 2001
2023-05-28 1894
2023-05-28 1825

White
Han, Yichen
Garcia-Ruiz, Aitor
Brewer, Callum D
Llewellyn, Julian D
Mackle, Dominic
Fowler, Hugo
Pink, Joshua
Ashworth, Michael ]
Jenkins, John
Hill, Andy
Roberts, David L
Ashworth, Robert M
Jukes, Sam
Murrell, Mark R A
Pradhan, Abhishek
Colclough, Ryan
Lacey, David
Small, Edward P

Moldovan, Alexandru-Mitic

Weavin, Thomas
Robinson, Adam
Kennedy, Craig
Timbrell, Matthew

1-0 Han, Qixiang
0-1 Bullen, Alex

% - Y Freeman, Richard CP

0-1 Brown, Tom

Y - > Homer, Stephen ]

0-1 Kett, Timothy ]
1-0 Clarke, Ian]
1-0 Klein, Raimund
Y - Y Burnett, Jim

- Bolt, Graham

Pang, Ethan
Downey, Keith
Y2 - ¥ Rastall, Joe
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1-0 Lekoudis, George
1-0 Elmaghrbi, Mohamed

1-0 Full Point Bye
Y, - %> Half Point Bye
Y - % Half Point Bye
Y - Y, Half Point Bye

Hilditch-Love, Daniel
Hammond, Matthew

Rating
1832
2233
1975
2214
2030
2145
1965
1945
2111

Underwood, Jonathan WR 2082
Staniland, Philip

1926
2058
1905
1817
1750
1758
1846
1761
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Last update Ian George Tue 30th May 2023 10:54. Reported by Ian George Tue 30th May 2023
10:54. Verified By



